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S174.55 +1.61 (3Ap1)

+9.3%

W  3M 1Y BY

Previous close Open Today'’s high Today's low
$174.55 $174.55 $174.55 $17212
52W low 52W high 1Y 5Y
$90.36 $175.6 87.65% 11.99%
Volume Expense ratio Div yield Dividend
274314 0.10 1.53% 2.64


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/ETF
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/ETF/Other
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Sector breakdown

Basic Materials 83.45%  Consumer Cyclicals 13.83%

Utilities 0.00%

Allocations

Linde PLC

Air Products & Chemicals Inc

Ecolab Inc

Sherwin-Williams Co

DuPont de Nemours Inc

Newmont Corp

Dow Inc

PPG Industries Inc

Ball Corp

Corteva Inc

Industrials 2.25%

12.74%

6.10%

5.89%

5.36%

4.43%

4.28%

3.97%

3.28%

2.64%

2.51%

Show more

Energy 0.47%
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About Vanguard Materials ETF

Vanguard Materials ETF seeks to track the investment performance of the MSCI US Investable Market Materials
25/50 Index, a benchmark of large-, mid-, and small-cap United States stocks in the materials sector, as classified
under the Global Industry Classification Standard (GICS). This GICS sector is made up of companies in a wide range
of commodity-related manufacturing industries.

Included within this sector are companies that manufacture chemicals, construction materials, glass, paper, forest
products, and related packaging products, as well as metals, minerals, and mining companies, including producers
of steel. The Vanguard Group, Inc. , through its Quantitative Equity Group, serves as the investment advisor of the
Fund. .



