#### KUVERA

ETF Other

# Vanguard Materials ETF NYSEARCA: VAW

\$174.55 +1.61 (3 Apr)

+9.3% 1D 3M 1W 1Y 5Y Previous close Open Today's high Today's low \$174.55 \$174.55 \$174.55 \$172.12 52W low 52W high 1Y 5Y \$175.6 \$90.36 87.65% 11.99%

Div yield

1.53%

Volume Expense ratio
274314 0.10

Dividend **2.64** 

#### KUVERA

## Sector breakdown

Basic Materials 83.45%	Consumer Cyclicals 13.83%	Industrials 2.25%	Energy 0.47%
Utilities 0.00%			
Allocations			
Linde PLC		12.74%	
Air Products & Chemica	als Inc	6.10%	
Ecolab Inc		5.89%	
Sherwin-Williams Co		5.36%	
DuPont de Nemours Inc		4.43%	
Newmont Corp		4.28%	
Dow Inc		3.97%	
PPG Industries Inc		3.28%	
Ball Corp		2.64%	
Corteva Inc		2.51%	

Show more

### **About Vanguard Materials ETF**

Vanguard Materials ETF seeks to track the investment performance of the MSCI US Investable Market Materials 25/50 Index, a benchmark of large-, mid-, and small-cap United States stocks in the materials sector, as classified under the Global Industry Classification Standard (GICS). This GICS sector is made up of companies in a wide range of commodity-related manufacturing industries.

Included within this sector are companies that manufacture chemicals, construction materials, glass, paper, forest products, and related packaging products, as well as metals, minerals, and mining companies, including producers of steel. The Vanguard Group, Inc., through its Quantitative Equity Group, serves as the investment advisor of the Fund. .